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Individual Rankings - Through Event 318
11 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Victor, Audrina Rose L 252 11 Ilustre East Aquatic
2 Moncerate, Halle Stacie D 114 11 Ilustre East Aquatic
3 Divinagracia, Pippa G 96 11 The Village Sports Club Sailϐi
4 Corpuz, Olivia Rose 87 11 D'Ace Seahawks
5 Arriola, Nyasha Ircy Q 45 11 Ilustre East Aquatic
6 Casillan, Sapphina B 42 11 Valle Verde Aqualaser Swimclub-AK
6 Tanawit, Berst Gaizen 42 11 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
8 Collera, Yael Gabrielle 36 11 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team
9 Mendoza, Tosha Aiderie 27 11 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team

11 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Imai, Haruto 249 11 D'Ace Seahawks
2 Valencia, Yzac 219 11 Bulacan Water Dragon Swim Club
3 Lacuna, Rui Andreus 177 11 Ilustre East Aquatic
4 Buenavidez, Caleb I 174 11 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
5 Plazo, Joaquin Taylor S 75 11 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
6 Evangelista, Rhed U 54 11 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team
7 Manotok, Luis H 45 11 Alabang Country Club Gators
8 Alegre, Pablo Lorenzo 39 11 South Rapids Swim Team
9 Poblete, Calvin T 21 11 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

10 Cziomer, Thor Alexander C 15 11 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
11 Liggayu, Alexander Zaiden 12 11 Vermosa Pheonix Swim Team

12 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Son, Elyzah Shayne G 234 12 Pca Stingray
2 Nakamura, Makoto 228 12 D'Ace Seahawks
3 Ansale, Rica Jane L 222 12 Ilustre East Aquatic
4 Siasoco, Shauntal 114 12 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
5 Simangan, Cathalea 57 12 Coach Roi Swim Team
6 Noceto, Rizehl Norrayne 51 12 Pasig City Swimming
7 Mirandilla, Andreana Isabel 30 12 South Rapids Swim Team
8 Casillan, Julianna B 12 12 Valle Verde Aqualaser Swimclub-AK
8 Benzon, Martina Andy Mavis D 12 12 Ilustre East Aquatic

12 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Mackenzie, Findlay Jake P 270 12 Black Dragons Swim Club
2 Cabico, Ashley Bryan 174 12 Ftw Royals Swim Club
3 Son, Eoghann Shawn G 138 12 Pca Stingray
3 Daing, Keon 138 12 Thruelen Aqua Sprint Swimming
5 Villanueva, Damian M 93 12 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
5 Alfonso, Abraham Nicklaus 93 12 Coach Roi Swim Team
7 Pablo, Rodrigo Rizal B 57 12 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
8 Reyes, David Tristan E 54 12 Ilustre East Aquatic
9 Bernaldez, Asael 51 12 Santa Rosa City Swim Team-ZZ
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12 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

10 Rivera, Francis Adam 30 12 Pasig City Swimming
11 Farria, Lev Lucien 12 12 Golden Sea Eagles

13 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Ocampo, Gayle C 222 13 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
2 Monzon, Erin Gwyneth 183 13 Aqua Knights of Manila SC
3 Soriano, Allianah Keith 147 13 Coach King Swimming Supremos
4 Novero, Ania M 48 13 Ilustre East Aquatic
5 Tabuñar, Maria Beatrice Victo R 45 13 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
6 Bonda, Elise Madisson 27 13 Nogcc Swim Team
7 Dumacyon, Jheyderie Faye 21 13 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
8 Cziomer, Emma Gabriele C 15 13 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
8 Oϐilas, Ysabella Beatrice C 15 13 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club

10 Baluyut, Kade Versys 12 13 Santa Rosa City Swim Team-ZZ
11 Lirio, Astrid Helena P 9 13 Assumption Aces
11 Labor, RicaJanah 9 13 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
13 Feliciano, Athena D 6 13 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club

13 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Piñon, Von Andrei T 240 13 Ilustre East Aquatic
2 Sia, Titus 213 13 Xavier School Swim Club
3 Ching, Ramon Calix 201 13 Sec Sharks Swim Club
4 Tao, Shoichi 186 13 D'Ace Seahawks
5 Lopez, Draco Victor D 94.50 13 Valle Verde Aqualaser Swimclub-AK
6 Taggs, Winston 91.50 13 Behrouz Elite Swimming Team
7 Boletche, Calix R 87 13 Ilustre East Aquatic
8 Basuel, Xiarix 60 13 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
9 De Leon, Jedrek Marcus M 54 13 Ilustre East Aquatic

10 Enecillo, Maico Jiro 46 13 Pasig City Swimming
10 Mangubat, Kai Randell 46 13 Coach King Swimming Supremos
12 Tuyor, Ithiel Zion 34 13 Pasig City Swimming
13 Herrera, Rioco Dominic 27 13 CM Riptide Swim Team
14 Go, Rafa 24 13 Rising Atlantis Swim Club
15 Cabrera, Joaquin B 18 13 Valle Verde Aqualaser Swimclub-AK
16 Acal, Cross C 4 13 Rising Atlantis Swim Club
16 Tandoc, Mel 4 13 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
16 Advincula, Renz Marius 4 13 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team

14 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Florendo, Liv Abigail R 264 14 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
2 Antonio, Rielle Aislyn Jaan F 180 14 Ftw Royals Swim Club
3 Tondo, Aliya Jessamine R 150 14 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
4 Balderas, Shannen 147 14 QC Waves Swim Club Inc
5 Quinto, Therese Annika 120 14 Behrouz Elite Swimming Team
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14 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

6 Diamante, Nicola Queen 99 14 Rss Dolphins
7 Maligat, Clara Ailaham 70 14 Behrouz Elite Swimming Team
8 Kam, Elisa De 51 14 Behrouz Elite Swimming Team
9 Que, Jaxene Isiah 18 14 Golden Sea Eagles

10 De Guzman, Eunice M 13 14 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
14 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Elimos, Ethan Manuel 201 14 Santa Rosa City Swim Team-ZZ
2 Mojdeh, Behrouz Mohammad 189 14 Behrouz Elite Swimming Team
3 Picardal, Marcelino III 153 14 Pasig City Swimming
4 Cimini, Mark 129 14 Pca Stingray
5 Canlas, Charles Ezekiel 117 14 Pasig City Swimming
6 Cziomer, Karl Friedrich C 115 14 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
7 Sabularse, Jefferson 96 14 Pasig City Swimming
8 Ponteras, Brenan Cimeon T 87 14 Ilustre East Aquatic
9 Huesca, Mowan Rubio 78 14 CM Riptide Swim Team

10 Chua, Tyler MACEN 69 14 Nogcc Swim Team
11 Queja, Ayajae 40 14 Paraiso Ni Baste Swim Team
12 Uy, Myer Justin M 35 14 Ftw Royals Swim Club
13 Jaurigue, Eithan Drake 21 14 Begin TO Swim Swimming Team
14 Edem, Delljohn 18 14 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
15 Cando, Atann Paul 9 14 Baguio Blu Waves
16 Coliyat, Guil Juris 4 14 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team
16 Trono, Alexander Valentine 4 14 CM Riptide Swim Team

15 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Bulaga, Kyla Louise 258 15 LA Union Bull Sharks Swim Club
2 Celso, Maria Felisha 177 15 Bulacan Water Dragon Swim Club
3 Rodriguez, Eliana Isabel B 171 15 Pca Stingray
4 Bersamin, Yoanna Ysabelle E 76 15 Ilustre East Aquatic
5 Raveche, Yasmin Hillary 45 15 Pca Stingray
6 Ato, Pia 42 15 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
7 Lim, Ava Gabrielle K 36 15 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
8 Herrera, Anika Reese 21 15 CM Riptide Swim Team
9 Dytoc, Gwen 12 15 Immaculate Conception Academy

10 Escala, Angel Kirsten 6 15 Rss Dolphins
15 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Evangelista, Aishel U 270 15 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team
2 Cabana, Kristian Yugo 252 15 Behrouz Elite Swimming Team
3 Pajas, Zyrhed Phoenix 150 15 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
4 Solares, Filip Murcielago 147 15 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team
5 DE Castro, Joaquin Enzo 132 15 Ilustre East Aquatic
6 Perez, Mark Christian S 61 15 Ilustre East Aquatic
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15 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

7 Gaston, Edgar Antonio F 51 15 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
8 Cortel, Chris Charles 48 15 Pasig City Swimming
9 Ladislao, Eirlchson 36 15 Baguio Blu Waves
9 Arevalo, Yannis Mikah 36 15 Pca Stingray

11 Labor, Rickjireh B 30 15 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
12 Chua, Marc 27 15 Xavier School Swim Club
13 Aclaro, John Tristan 22 15 Pca Stingray
14 Bautista, Lance Jacob 19 15 CM Riptide Swim Team
15 Tan, David Liam E 13 15 Valle Verde Aqualaser Swimclub-AK
16 Boletche, Christoffe R 10 15 Ilustre East Aquatic

16 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Cuevas, Sinagtala 177 16 Modern Aquatic Swim Club
2 Obebe, Paulene Beatrice 111 16 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
3 Manocan, Jamela 81 16 Paraiso Ni Baste Swim Team
4 Eugenio, Maria Zabelle 72 16 Pasig City Swimming
5 Ayles, Jeira Victoria 57 16 Pasig City Swimming
6 Cruz, Jada Corrine F 27 16 Ilustre East Aquatic
7 Moncerate, Sophia Amerie D 18 16 Ilustre East Aquatic

16 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Bersamin, Jamen Rafael E 210 16 Ilustre East Aquatic
2 Villanueva, John Jeremy 196.50 16 Pasig City Swimming
3 Ubiadas, Rafael Miguel C 168 16 Green Archers Swimming Club
4 Molino, Marcus Gabriel P 121 16 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
5 Peng, Theodore Osmond 97.50 16 South Rapids Swim Team
6 Cheng, Jaden James R 75 16 Nautilus Swim Club
7 De Leon, Vince Santiago M 72 16 Ilustre East Aquatic
8 Thelmo, Enzo Raphael 52 16 Xavier School Swim Club
9 Copuyoc, Dash V 39 16 Black Dragons Swim Club

10 Tandoc, Aris 18 16 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
10 Marcelino, Ezechiel 18 16 Sec Sharks Swim Club
12 Cheng, Jacob Antoine R 15 16 Nautilus Swim Club
13 Escamilla, Rixel Rain 6 16 Bulacan Water Dragon Swim Club
13 Donaire, Damien Celdric 6 16 Compas Aquatic Club
15 Hans, Diego 4 16 The Village Sports Club Sailϐi
15 Sibayan, Kyle Zeth 4 16 Swimcare Aquatitan Swim School

17 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Santor, Patricia Mae V 243 17 Ilustre East Aquatic
2 Avergonzado, Joana Mae 150 17 Pasig City Swimming
3 San Diego, Shinloah Yve 96 17 Pasig City Swimming
4 Cabatian, Alyssa Khim R 78 17 Ilustre East Aquatic
5 Cruz, Simone Kyle Arianne N 36 17 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
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17 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

6 Fergus, Nat R 18 17 Alabang Country Club Gators
17 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Racoma, Marc Lebron 180 17 CM Riptide Swim Team
2 Adalin, Lance Edrick 147 17 Pasig City Swimming
2 Medenilla, Gabbriel D 147 17 Green Archers Swimming Club
4 Fermindoza, Christian Mark 129 17 Pasig City Swimming
5 Gaw, Gabriel 126 17 Qcsc Buccaneers
6 Reyes, Antonio Joaquin S 114 17 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
7 Thelmo, Emilio L 111 17 Xavier School Swim Club
8 Dulin, Ethan Yuri C 75 17 Ilustre East Aquatic
9 Bueta, Zyrus Ira 42 17 South Rapids Swim Team

10 Talimio, Prince Jude Martin 36 17 CM Riptide Swim Team
11 Mundir, Jamiel Izaak 25 17 Rss Dolphins
12 Rey-Matias, Matthew Alexander B 4 17 Green Archers Swimming Club
12 Wang, Cooper Y 4 17 Valle Verde Aqualaser Swimclub-AK
12 Chen, Guan Hua 4 17 Xavier School Swim Club

18 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Barretto, Maria Francesca M 162 18 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
2 Lim, Anaia Mikaela K 81 18 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club

18 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Balderas, Aldrich 171 18 QC Waves Swim Club Inc
2 Martinez, Miguel Luis I 162 18 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
3 David, Kristoff Daniel 133.50 18 Ilustre East Aquatic
4 Pabalan, Morie Rylan P 108 18 Ftw Royals Swim Club
5 YU, Marc Justin 90 18 Nogcc Swim Team
6 Bautista, Jose Rafael C 67.50 18 Green Archers Swimming Club
7 Nazareno, Cezar Miguel S 63 18 Green Archers Swimming Club
8 Arenas, Carlos Juaquin 57 18 Rising Atlantis Swim Club
9 Viovicente, Emmanuel Gabriel P 51 18 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club

10 Bautista, Russel Ross 34 18 CM Riptide Swim Team
11 Valeros, Vince 33 18 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
12 Diaz, Carlito Oliver R 27 18 Ilustre East Aquatic
13 Martin, Jeoff Luis 24 18 CM Riptide Swim Team
14 Ayles, Reijen Luke 12 18 Pasig City Swimming

19 & Over Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Floriano, Shairinne S 135 20 Ilustre East Aquatic
1 Balbuena, Rio Rafaelle C 135 19 Ilustre East Aquatic
3 Ortiguera, Trixie M 129 19 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
4 Perez, Joan Cathyn L 87 20 Green Archers Swimming Club
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

5 Isip, Soϐia Annika Margare E 78 23 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
5 Lugay, Shayne Francine 78 22 Pasig City Swimming
7 Manuel, Kirsten Marie R 75 21 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
8 Wong, Ashely Jullet F 48 19 Ftw Royals Swim Club
8 Gonzalvo, Gillyna Rafaella P 48 21 Green Archers Swimming Club

10 Banas, Samantha Marie M 36 20 Green Archers Swimming Club
11 Sarmiento, Nikki D 18 19 Rising Atlantis Swim Club
11 Tongson, Amanda Bernadette 18 20 Pasig City Swimming
13 Bergonio, Lei Allesa A 12 20 Green Archers Swimming Club
14 Salac, Christine Dorothy J 4 19 Green Archers Swimming Club

19 & Over Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Daos, Juan Marco Alfonso Y 132 20 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
2 Enot, Ivo Nikolai D 117 19 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
3 Barreto, Miguel C 105 22 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
4 Delizo, Joco Miguelle G 94 22 Green Archers Swimming Club
5 Paloma, Raymund Vero A 93 22 Nautilus Swim Club
6 Chu, Alexander Lawrence 87 21 All Star Swim Club
7 Sahagun, Philip Adrian J 81 22 Green Archers Swimming Club
8 Lagman, Reiniel Francis 70 23 Pasig City Swimming
9 Barreto, Rafael C 67 25 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
9 Ilustre, Maurice Sacho C 67 26 Ilustre East Aquatic

11 Tirol, Victoriano Martin IV A 63 20 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
12 Basco, Lance Xyron Jebriel D 58 20 Green Archers Swimming Club
13 Chua, Ethan N 57 20 Rising Atlantis Swim Club
14 Libarnes, Carl Nelson 54 22 Pasig City Swimming
14 Araño, Luke Amber Matthew B 54 19 Ilustre East Aquatic
16 Suarez, Ryan Emmanuel 48 21 Pasig City Swimming
16 Tirol, Rian Marco A 48 24 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
18 Isip, Rafael Francisco E 45 21 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
19 DE Borja, Julian 42 21 Pasig City Swimming
20 Tan, Jaren 39 21 Pasig City Swimming
21 Mangulabnan, Nathan C 30 22 Pca Stingray
22 Solita, Jay Kristopher 24 21 Coach King Swimming Supremos
22 Reyes, Kirk Dominique S 24 20 Green Archers Swimming Club
24 Custodio, Joaquin David V 15 21 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
25 Medenilla, Juaquin D 8 19 Green Archers Swimming Club
26 Roldan, Josemaria E 6 22 Green Archers Swimming Club

11 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Collera, Yael Gabrielle 112 11 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team
2 Mendoza, Tosha Aiderie 106 11 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
3 Arriola, Nyasha Ircy Q 102 11 Ilustre East Aquatic
3 Lorenzo, Maria Beatrice 102 11 QC Waves Swim Club Inc
5 Tanawit, Berst Gaizen 90 11 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

6 Belen, Caitlin Amber 86 11 South Rapids Swim Team
7 Moncerate, Halle Stacie D 60 11 Ilustre East Aquatic
8 Corpuz, Olivia Rose 50 11 D'Ace Seahawks
9 Narito, Andrea Yssabelle 46 11 Pasig City Swimming

10 Divinagracia, Pippa G 40 11 The Village Sports Club Sailϐi
11 Casillan, Sapphina B 36 11 Valle Verde Aqualaser Swimclub-AK
12 Angat, Rhianna Muriel 34 11 Leviathan Swim Club
13 Damasco, Soϐia Celest 26 11 South Rapids Swim Team
14 Cordova, Nayeli S 24 11 Black Dragons Swim Club
15 Pascua, Mishia 20 11 Rapidsports Swim Team
15 Dizon, Cassidy Sabine P 20 11 Valle Verde Aqualaser Swimclub-AK
17 Tingzon, Yoshica Avie 18 11 Cainta Aquatics Sports Club
17 Grey, Agos Mithi 18 11 Ilustre East Aquatic
19 Dulin, Juliana Coleen E 10 11 Swimcare Aquatitan Swim School
19 Guzman, Josslyn Renèe T 10 11 Green Archers Swimming Club
21 Lacsina, Sabrina Lorraine 2 11 Coach King Swimming Supremos

11 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Poblete, Calvin T 80 11 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team
2 Coliyat, Josh Emmanuel 74 11 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team
3 Liggayu, Alexander Zaiden 72 11 Vermosa Pheonix Swim Team
3 Cruz, Anderson 72 11 Pasig City Swimming
5 Bejasa, Kyle 56 11 Ilustre East Aquatic
6 Plazo, Joaquin Taylor S 54 11 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
7 Evangelista, Rhed U 46 11 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team
8 Pamandanan, Javier Jaime A 44 11 Valle Verde Aqualaser Swimclub-AK
8 Jarencio, Troy Allyn 44 11 Sec Sharks Swim Club

10 Dionzon, Jairus Melvin 42 11 Sec Sharks Swim Club
10 Garcia, JD 42 11 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
12 Buscato, Aldrin Matthew A 38 11 Rss Dolphins
12 Alegre, Pablo Lorenzo 38 11 South Rapids Swim Team
12 Miranda, Marko Ishmael 38 11 CM Riptide Swim Team
15 Cuevas, Josh Evan 36 11 Pasig City Swimming
15 Manotok, Luis H 36 11 Alabang Country Club Gators
17 Laurel, Jacob Anthony 28 11 Ftw Royals Swim Club
18 Cziomer, Thor Alexander C 18 11 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
18 Lacuna, Rui Andreus 18 11 Ilustre East Aquatic
20 Navarro, Prince Ihron Josh T 16 11 Ilustre East Aquatic
21 Villarosa, Mikel Dominic 10 11 Ftw Royals Swim Club
22 Edillor, Phillip Miero 6 11 Begin TO Swim Swimming Team
23 Buenavidez, Caleb I 4 11 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub

12 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Noceto, Rizehl Norrayne 122 12 Pasig City Swimming
2 Caasi, Lilia Mhikeil 100 12 Pasig City Swimming
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

3 Mendoza, Sarie Madisson 82 12 Coach King Swimming Supremos
4 Casillan, Julianna B 78 12 Valle Verde Aqualaser Swimclub-AK
5 Velasquez, Miktala 68 12 Paraiso Ni Baste Swim Team
6 Calandria, Solenn Jade 58 12 Santa Rosa City Swim Team-ZZ
6 Galang, Ysabel Erin 58 12 Black Dragons Swim Club
8 Tolosa, Danielle Olivia M 56 12 Assumption Aces
9 Siasoco, Shauntal 44 12 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
9 Elazegui, Haley R 44 12 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub

11 Mirandilla, Andreana Isabel 42 12 South Rapids Swim Team
12 Garcia, Himaya 38 12 Chito Rivera Swim Team
12 Escares, Valkyriesnow 38 12 Rss Dolphins
12 Benzon, Martina Andy Mavis D 38 12 Ilustre East Aquatic
15 Tio, Maria Victoria 22 12 CM Riptide Swim Team
16 Olegario, Radha T 20 12 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
16 Simangan, Cathalea 20 12 Coach Roi Swim Team
18 Siao, Caitlin Nadine 18 12 Pca Stingray
19 Acibar, Danna Christelle R 14 12 Assumption Aces
20 Galang, Zoey Elise 10 12 Black Dragons Swim Club
21 Ihn, Eunjae 6 12 Valle Verde Aqualaser Swimclub-AK
21 Ferrer, Clerenz Shayne 6 12 CM Riptide Swim Team
23 Grabador, Naomi Elise D 2 12 Green Archers Swimming Club

12 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Rivera, Francis Adam 106 12 Pasig City Swimming
2 Reyes, David Tristan E 90 12 Ilustre East Aquatic
3 Elimos, Evan Matthew 87 12 Santa Rosa City Swim Team-ZZ
4 Bernaldez, Asael 86 12 Santa Rosa City Swim Team-ZZ
5 Reyes, Qarin Ibn Arafat 70 12 Cainta Aquatics Sports Club
6 Bautista, Kael 62 12 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
7 Villanueva, Damian M 56 12 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
8 Martin, Sugar Shane 54 12 Sec Sharks Swim Club
9 Son, Eoghann Shawn G 46 12 Pca Stingray

10 Alfonso, Abraham Nicklaus 44 12 Coach Roi Swim Team
11 Manuel, Francis Braden 38 12 CM Riptide Swim Team
12 DE Guzman, Marc Reuben D 36 12 Green Archers Swimming Club
12 Pablo, Rodrigo Rizal B 36 12 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
14 Camina, Mclaren 30 12 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team
15 Daing, Keon 24 12 Thruelen Aqua Sprint Swimming
15 Dela Cruz, David Matteo 24 12 Pasig City Swimming
17 Gaw, Evan 22 12 Qcsc Buccaneers
18 Brigole, Zackeous Xiam 18 12 Rapidsports Swim Team
19 Cabico, Ashley Bryan 14 12 Ftw Royals Swim Club
20 Abecina, Nathan C 13 12 Green Archers Swimming Club
21 Ukwatte, Renzo 12 12 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
22 Farria, Lev Lucien 10 12 Golden Sea Eagles
23 Enriquez, Caden Aaron 2 12 Chito Rivera Swim Team
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13 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Cziomer, Emma Gabriele C 122 13 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
2 Tabuñar, Maria Beatrice Victo R 100 13 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
3 Baluyut, Kade Versys 86 13 Santa Rosa City Swim Team-ZZ
4 Labor, RicaJanah 84 13 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
5 Dumacyon, Jheyderie Faye 70 13 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
6 Bonda, Elise Madisson 66 13 Nogcc Swim Team
7 Dela Cruz, Tara Anniela 58 13 Rapidsports Swim Team
7 Novero, Ania M 58 13 Ilustre East Aquatic
9 Lirio, Astrid Helena P 54 13 Assumption Aces

10 Oϐilas, Ysabella Beatrice C 52 13 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
10 Agustin, Nina Soϐia Temple 52 13 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team
12 Feliciano, Athena D 30 13 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
13 Belo, Jodi 24 13 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team
14 Duyongco, Vanni Kaitlin 14 13 Nogcc Swim Team
15 Soriano, Allianah Keith 12 13 Coach King Swimming Supremos
16 Dela Roca, Airam Emorej 8 13 Sec Sharks Swim Club
17 Alvarez, Ynna Naoime 6 13 Compas Aquatic Club

13 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Basuel, Xiarix 100 13 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
2 Advincula, Renz Marius 86 13 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team
3 Tandoc, Mel 74 13 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
4 Garcia, Evo 73 13 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team
5 Enecillo, Maico Jiro 70 13 Pasig City Swimming
6 Herrera, Rioco Dominic 64 13 CM Riptide Swim Team
7 Nicolas, Uno Miguel 56 13 Pca Stingray
7 Cabrera, Joaquin B 56 13 Valle Verde Aqualaser Swimclub-AK
9 Tuyor, Ithiel Zion 54 13 Pasig City Swimming

10 Gumbawan, Janlix Iyxon 30 13 Baguio Blu Waves
10 Sucayen, Sean Kaiser 30 13 Baguio Blu Waves
10 Go, Rafa 30 13 Rising Atlantis Swim Club
13 Valenova, Matty T 28 13 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
13 Plazo, Joseph Thomas S 28 13 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
15 Lim, Akiro C 26 13 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
16 Boletche, Calix R 24 13 Ilustre East Aquatic
17 Custodio, Aiden Matthew 21 13 Coach King Swimming Supremos
18 De Leon, Jedrek Marcus M 18 13 Ilustre East Aquatic
18 Taggs, Winston 18 13 Behrouz Elite Swimming Team
20 Taguilaso, Gavin Kyle 16 13 Santa Rosa City Swim Team-ZZ
21 Acal, Cross C 14 13 Rising Atlantis Swim Club
21 Mangubat, Kai Randell 14 13 Coach King Swimming Supremos
23 Villarosa, Inigo Alfonso 6 13 Ftw Royals Swim Club
24 Carmona, Renz Jihro 2 13 South Rapids Swim Team

14 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - B Division
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 318
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Ravago, Nicole Alexandra 130 14 Ftw Royals Swim Club
2 De Guzman, Eunice M 90 14 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
3 Custodio, Athena Denise 86 14 Behrouz Elite Swimming Team
4 Acop, Gabrielle A 70 14 Ilustre East Aquatic
5 Kam, Elisa De 64 14 Behrouz Elite Swimming Team
6 Feria, Andrea Nicole 62 14 Bulacan Water Dragon Swim Club
7 Fernandez, Janine Rebecca Ysabe 58 14 Vermosa Pheonix Swim Team
8 Diamante, Nicola Queen 54 14 Rss Dolphins
9 Maligat, Clara Ailaham 42 14 Behrouz Elite Swimming Team

10 Quinto, Therese Annika 32 14 Behrouz Elite Swimming Team
11 Que, Jaxene Isiah 30 14 Golden Sea Eagles
11 Lopez, Jhona 30 14 D'Ace Seahawks
13 Santos, Yshieraine D 26 14 Ilustre East Aquatic
14 Valera, Kal-El 24 14 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team
14 Gamilla, Bella Gabriel 24 14 Paraiso Ni Baste Swim Team
16 Antonio, Rielle Aislyn Jaan F 18 14 Ftw Royals Swim Club
16 Balderas, Shannen 18 14 QC Waves Swim Club Inc
16 Llanes, Annika Jae 18 14 Vermosa Pheonix Swim Team
19 Tondo, Aliya Jessamine R 12 14 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
20 Nicolas, Deanna Pauleth 4 14 Thruelen Aqua Sprint Swimming

14 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Edem, Delljohn 82 14 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
2 Trono, Alexander Valentine 68 14 CM Riptide Swim Team
2 Tumbagahan, Nathan 68 14 Pasig City Swimming
4 Poblete, Raphael Luis R 64 14 Black Dragons Swim Club
5 Uy, Myer Justin M 56 14 Ftw Royals Swim Club
6 Huesca, Mowan Rubio 52 14 CM Riptide Swim Team
7 Queja, Ayajae 50 14 Paraiso Ni Baste Swim Team
8 Mercado, Justin Lenard 44 14 Pasig City Swimming
9 Jaurigue, Eithan Drake 42 14 Begin TO Swim Swimming Team

10 Carag, Joaquin Gabriel 40 14 Compas Aquatic Club
10 Jalandoni, Andress P 40 14 Alabang Country Club Gators
12 GO, Shawn 30 14 Qcsc Buccaneers
12 Canlas, Charles Ezekiel 30 14 Pasig City Swimming
14 Mendoza, Sancho Miguel 26 14 Coach King Swimming Supremos
14 Coliyat, Guil Juris 26 14 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team
16 Bellen, Keneth M 22 14 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
16 Diestro III, Jose Maria 22 14 South Rapids Swim Team
16 Canuto, Romer Vincent 22 14 Sec Sharks Swim Club
19 Ponteras, Brenan Cimeon T 20 14 Ilustre East Aquatic
19 Ponso, Summer Lee 20 14 Baguio Blu Waves
21 Catindig, John Iñigo 18 14 Santa Rosa City Swim Team-ZZ
21 De Leon, Ivan Nathaniel G 18 14 Ilustre East Aquatic
23 Garcia, Steven 16 14 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
23 Hinaut, Charles Martin 16 14 Cainta Aquatics Sports Club
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14 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

25 Sabularse, Jefferson 14 14 Pasig City Swimming
25 Cimini, Mark 14 14 Pca Stingray
25 Picardal, Marcelino III 14 14 Pasig City Swimming
28 Ramos, Gezer Paul 12 14 Ilustre East Aquatic
28 Cando, Atann Paul 12 14 Baguio Blu Waves
30 Basto, Elihu Gabriel 8 14 Compas Aquatic Club
30 Caviles, Alexander 8 14 Sec Sharks Swim Club
32 Lopez, Prince Miguel 6 14 Pasig City Swimming
33 Villena, Matt Carlston 4 14 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team
34 Obice, Emmanuel Xiam 2 14 Ilustre East Aquatic

15 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Tongson, Allyson Victoria 132 15 Pasig City Swimming
2 Ato, Pia 118 15 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
3 Raveche, Yasmin Hillary 112 15 Pca Stingray
4 Villanueva, Anna Colleen 81 15 Pasig City Swimming
5 Escala, Angel Kirsten 80 15 Rss Dolphins
6 Bersamin, Yoanna Ysabelle E 72 15 Ilustre East Aquatic
7 Lee, Kelsey Ei G 68 15 Ftw Royals Swim Club
8 Lim, Ava Gabrielle K 63 15 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
9 Mangubat, Ysabella Venice 48 15 Santa Rosa City Swim Team-ZZ

10 Herrera, Anika Reese 44 15 CM Riptide Swim Team
11 Castillo, Sophia Elijah 34 15 Coach Roi Swim Team
12 Rodriguez, Eliana Isabel B 28 15 Pca Stingray
12 Dannug, Mary Louisse Ann 28 15 Ftw Royals Swim Club
14 Celso, Maria Felisha 18 15 Bulacan Water Dragon Swim Club
15 Gonzales, Joe Vanie Nouelle 16 15 Pasig City Swimming
16 Certeza, Sascha Gabrielle 8 15 Black Dragons Swim Club
16 Dytoc, Gwen 8 15 Immaculate Conception Academy
18 Dela Rosa, Arci 6 15 Begin TO Swim Swimming Team

15 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Bautista, Lance Jacob 112 15 CM Riptide Swim Team
2 Gaston, Edgar Antonio F 84 15 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
3 Chua, Marc 78 15 Xavier School Swim Club
4 Boletche, Christoffe R 71 15 Ilustre East Aquatic
5 Labor, Rickjireh B 68 15 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
6 Gregorio, Stephen Victor 66 15 Ilustre East Aquatic
7 Miguel, Juan Antonino 62 15 Pca Stingray
8 Arevalo, Yannis Mikah 58 15 Pca Stingray
8 Santos, Adrian Anson 58 15 South Rapids Swim Team

10 Ladislao, Eirlchson 54 15 Baguio Blu Waves
11 Mackenzie, Nathan Murray P 45 15 Black Dragons Swim Club
12 Cueto, Cyrus 44 15 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

13 Cortel, Chris Charles 32 15 Pasig City Swimming
14 Solares, Filip Murcielago 30 15 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team
15 Pajas, Zyrhed Phoenix 26 15 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
16 Suasba, Emmanuel 22 15 Rss Dolphins
17 Perez, Mark Christian S 18 15 Ilustre East Aquatic
17 Tan, David Liam E 18 15 Valle Verde Aqualaser Swimclub-AK
17 Aclaro, John Tristan 18 15 Pca Stingray
20 Javelosa, Hugh David 14 15 Nogcc Swim Team
20 Lee, Ronald 14 15 Rapidsports Swim Team
22 Cruz, Hezekiah Gabriel 10 15 Paraiso Ni Baste Swim Team
22 Castro, Mark Cleven 10 15 Pasig City Swimming
24 Argonza, Gerard 8 15 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
25 Ulgasan, Cedric 4 15 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team

16 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Acosta, Maria Ysabelle 98 16 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team
2 Balagot, Samantha Janine 92 16 Pasig City Swimming
3 Cruz, Jada Corrine F 90 16 Ilustre East Aquatic
4 Tanawit, Gaille Zenesth 86 16 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
5 Eugenio, Maria Zabelle 76 16 Pasig City Swimming
6 Avila, Antonia Kate 70 16 Pasig City Swimming
7 Quiban, Fynlley D 66 16 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
8 Ayles, Jeira Victoria 64 16 Pasig City Swimming
8 Montiero, Jaebelle Maczeene 64 16 Santa Rosa City Swim Team-ZZ

10 Picardal, Alexandra Noelle 60 16 CM Riptide Swim Team
11 Cuevas, Sinagtala 54 16 Modern Aquatic Swim Club
12 Manocan, Jamela 42 16 Paraiso Ni Baste Swim Team
13 Calsada, Ruth Atasha 24 16 Behrouz Elite Swimming Team
14 Moncerate, Sophia Amerie D 14 16 Ilustre East Aquatic
15 Daguio, Lana Dawn 12 16 Baguio Blu Waves
15 Obebe, Paulene Beatrice 12 16 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
17 Cham, Janica 8 16 Xavier School Swim Club

16 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Tandoc, Aris 108 16 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
2 Escamilla, Rixel Rain 78 16 Bulacan Water Dragon Swim Club
3 Marcelino, Ezechiel 74 16 Sec Sharks Swim Club
4 Copuyoc, Dash V 68 16 Black Dragons Swim Club
5 Cheng, Jacob Antoine R 58 16 Nautilus Swim Club
6 Oprecio, Kyle 54 16 Cainta Aquatics Sports Club
7 Cortez, Zakia Vieniezer 50 16 CM Riptide Swim Team
8 Donaire, Damien Celdric 48 16 Compas Aquatic Club
8 Sibayan, Kyle Zeth 48 16 Swimcare Aquatitan Swim School

10 Peng, Theodore Osmond 46 16 South Rapids Swim Team
11 Faller, Lhoyd Michael 38 16 Santa Rosa City Swim Team-ZZ
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

12 Cheng, Jaden James R 36 16 Nautilus Swim Club
12 Molino, Marcus Gabriel P 36 16 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
12 Thelmo, Enzo Raphael 36 16 Xavier School Swim Club
15 Navarro, Adrian P 34 16 Black Dragons Swim Club
16 Salonga, Leo Vinz 22 16 Pasig City Swimming
17 Orencia, Jeunne T 20 16 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
18 Tucay, Mark Cedric M 18 16 Green Archers Swimming Club
19 Adalin, Lawrence 16 16 Pasig City Swimming
19 Hans, Diego 16 16 The Village Sports Club Sailϐi
19 Estabillo, Cledwyn 16 16 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team
22 Bersamin, Jamen Rafael E 14 16 Ilustre East Aquatic
22 Aldaya, Yhuan Calyx 14 16 Pasig City Swimming
22 Taggs, Richard Kenneth 14 16 Behrouz Elite Swimming Team
25 Rosana, Lance Rohan C 12 16 Ilustre East Aquatic

17 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Mendoza, Unah Aideyen 134 17 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
2 Santiago, Riana Mara 132 17 Pasig City Swimming
3 Nadunza, Riza M 124 17 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
4 Cabatian, Alyssa Khim R 94 17 Ilustre East Aquatic
5 Baluyot, Alyxandra Marie 82 17 Compas Aquatic Club
6 San Diego, Shinloah Yve 76 17 Pasig City Swimming
7 Cruz, Simone Kyle Arianne N 70 17 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
8 Avergonzado, Joana Mae 64 17 Pasig City Swimming
9 Fergus, Nat R 48 17 Alabang Country Club Gators

17 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Marbella, Kian Eroll 114 17 Bulacan Water Dragon Swim Club
2 Geda, Dave Russel 98 17 Pasig City Swimming
3 Chen, Guan Hua 86 17 Xavier School Swim Club
4 Talimio, Prince Jude Martin 76 17 CM Riptide Swim Team
5 Panganiban, Alonzo 64 17 D'Ace Seahawks
6 Rey-Matias, Matthew Alexander B 52 17 Green Archers Swimming Club
7 Bueta, Zyrus Ira 48 17 South Rapids Swim Team
8 Mundir, Jamiel Izaak 46 17 Rss Dolphins
9 Dulin, Ethan Yuri C 44 17 Ilustre East Aquatic

10 Peng, Elijah Jefferson 43 17 South Rapids Swim Team
11 Tanawit, Matt Guill 42 17 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
12 Solis, Aguila Carlos H 38 17 Ilustre East Aquatic
13 Guevara, Enrico Joakeen O 37 17 Green Archers Swimming Club
14 Thelmo, Emilio L 36 17 Xavier School Swim Club
15 Adalin, Lance Edrick 32 17 Pasig City Swimming
16 Reyes, Antonio Joaquin S 26 17 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
17 Racoma, Marc Lebron 24 17 CM Riptide Swim Team
18 DE Luna, Lorenzo Nicolas C 20 17 Green Archers Swimming Club
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

19 Wang, Cooper Y 18 17 Valle Verde Aqualaser Swimclub-AK
19 Medenilla, Gabbriel D 18 17 Green Archers Swimming Club
21 Gaw, Gabriel 14 17 Qcsc Buccaneers
22 Rivera, Paul Jacob 10 17 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
23 Geda, Ralph Denver 4 17 Pasig City Swimming
24 Vera, Lucas 2 17 Xavier School Swim Club

18 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Mamucod, Lindsay Eleanore 130 18 Pasig City Swimming
2 Sabularse, Jaen Stephanie 102 18 Pasig City Swimming
3 Matti, Christina M 98 18 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
4 Cimini, Sarah 82 18 Pca Stingray
5 GO, Sahrlene 76 18 Qcsc Buccaneers
6 Constantino, Chloee Phoemela R 74 18 Ilustre East Aquatic
6 Lim, Anaia Mikaela K 74 18 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
8 Novero, Amitie M 50 18 Ilustre East Aquatic
8 Go, Althea G 50 18 Rising Atlantis Swim Club

10 Paris, Ava Krystle 26 18 South Rapids Swim Team
11 Terrible, Zoe Adrienne A 24 18 Ilustre East Aquatic
12 Barretto, Maria Francesca M 18 18 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club

18 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Bautista, Russel Ross 98 18 CM Riptide Swim Team
2 Viovicente, Emmanuel Gabriel P 78 18 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
3 Valeros, Vince 74 18 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
4 Miranda, John Lawrence M 70 18 Ilustre East Aquatic
5 Alagban, Andrei Karl 64 18 CM Riptide Swim Team
6 Martin, Jeoff Luis 62 18 CM Riptide Swim Team
7 Ayles, Reijen Luke 56 18 Pasig City Swimming
8 Tomas, Earl Rex Jonathan M 46 18 Ftw Royals Swim Club
9 Nazareno, Cezar Miguel S 44 18 Green Archers Swimming Club

10 Arenas, Carlos Juaquin 32 18 Rising Atlantis Swim Club
10 Diaz, Carlito Oliver R 32 18 Ilustre East Aquatic
12 Alfonso, Matthew Adrian 30 18 Coach Roi Swim Team
13 Pabalan, Morie Rylan P 24 18 Ftw Royals Swim Club
14 Arevalo, Rubeus Iakob 22 18 Pca Stingray
15 Carbonilla, Alben Paul 20 18 Pasig City Swimming
16 Singh, Jassvir 18 18 South Rapids Swim Team
17 David, Kristoff Daniel 12 18 Ilustre East Aquatic
18 Tadeo, Mark Vincent 10 18 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
19 Bautista, Jose Rafael C 8 18 Green Archers Swimming Club

19 & Over Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Tongson, Amanda Bernadette 103 20 Pasig City Swimming
2 Lopez, Iamjenn 86 20 D'Ace Seahawks
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

3 Gonzalvo, Gillyna Rafaella P 72 21 Green Archers Swimming Club
4 Neri, Maria Consuelo G 56 21 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
5 Salac, Christine Dorothy J 52 19 Green Archers Swimming Club
6 Pasamonte, Evette Hannah D 51 20 Green Archers Swimming Club
7 Gloria, Mikee B 48 20 Green Archers Swimming Club
8 Balbuena, Rio Rafaelle C 38 19 Ilustre East Aquatic
9 Ortiguera, Trixie M 36 19 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
9 Bergonio, Lei Allesa A 36 20 Green Archers Swimming Club
9 Lugay, Shayne Francine 36 22 Pasig City Swimming

12 Diaz, Renee Margaret R 34 20 Ilustre East Aquatic
13 Perez, Joan Cathyn L 32 20 Green Archers Swimming Club
13 Sarmiento, Nikki D 32 19 Rising Atlantis Swim Club
15 Diaz, Margarita Isabel S 26 20 Black Dragons Swim Club
16 Banas, Samantha Marie M 18 20 Green Archers Swimming Club
17 Lapada, Trella 16 19 D'Ace Seahawks
18 Floriano, Shairinne S 12 20 Ilustre East Aquatic
19 Cheng, Eanna Ysabel P 10 22 Green Archers Swimming Club

19 & Over Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Ojeda, Jose Angelo 62 19 Ftw Royals Swim Club
2 Custodio, Joaquin David V 58 21 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
3 Tao, Matthieu Adrien S 52 21 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
4 Ermac, Noah Alonzo Q 46 19 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
5 Miguel, Sean Andre R 42 20 Valle Verde Aqualaser Swimclub-AK
5 Lobos, Jordan Ken 42 22 Behrouz Elite Swimming Team
7 Araño, Luke Amber Matthew B 40 19 Ilustre East Aquatic
7 Agoto, Trei A 40 19 Rising Atlantis Swim Club
7 Abellada, Crae Michael 40 19 Modern Aquatic Swim Club

10 Dee, Aldo 34 19 Rising Atlantis Swim Club
11 Lim, Aristotle 32 49 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
11 Libarnes, Carl Nelson 32 22 Pasig City Swimming
13 Roldan, Josemaria E 30 22 Green Archers Swimming Club
14 Lim, Lance Xavier 28 20 All Star Swim Club
15 Gaw, Ylijah Willart F 22 19 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
15 Chavez, Kurt Justin W 22 19 Ftw Royals Swim Club
17 Lagadia, Kryan Joseph M 20 21 Green Archers Swimming Club
17 Solares, Dominic Santie 20 20 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team
19 Hernandez, Jalen 18 19 Pca Stingray
19 Basco, Lance Xyron Jebriel D 18 20 Green Archers Swimming Club
19 Tirol, Rian Marco A 18 24 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
19 Arceo, Matthew Francisco 18 20 Pca Stingray
19 Barreto, Rafael C 18 25 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
24 Tondo, Angelo Jose R 14 20 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
24 Daos, Juan Marco Alfonso Y 14 20 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
26 Sahagun, Philip Adrian J 12 22 Green Archers Swimming Club
27 Isip, Rafael Francisco E 10 21 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
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19 & Over Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

27 Chua, Ethan N 10 20 Rising Atlantis Swim Club
27 DE Borja, Julian 10 21 Pasig City Swimming
27 Lizo, Jalen Trey S 10 22 Golden Sea Eagles
31 Reyes, Kirk Dominique S 8 20 Green Archers Swimming Club
32 Gloriani, Kyle Gabriel r 6 19 Black Dragons Swim Club
32 Lagman, Reiniel Francis 6 23 Pasig City Swimming
34 Mangulabnan, Nathan C 4 22 Pca Stingray
34 Medenilla, Juaquin D 4 19 Green Archers Swimming Club

11 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Pinto, Paris 44.50 11 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
2 Guzman, Josslyn Renèe T 39 11 Green Archers Swimming Club
3 Zoleta, Anika Isabelle 33 11 Cainta Aquatics Sports Club
4 Tingzon, Yoshica Avie 32 11 Cainta Aquatics Sports Club
5 Lim, Amaya Jessica C 30.50 11 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
6 Plete, Jalen Pia Rose 29 11 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
7 Dulin, Juliana Coleen E 28 11 Swimcare Aquatitan Swim School
8 Grey, Agos Mithi 23 11 Ilustre East Aquatic
9 Angat, Rhianna Muriel 21 11 Leviathan Swim Club

10 Tan, Lois Jane 20 11 Coach Roi Swim Team
11 Damasco, Soϐia Celest 19 11 South Rapids Swim Team
12 Cordova, Nayeli S 17 11 Black Dragons Swim Club
13 Pascua, Mishia 16 11 Rapidsports Swim Team
14 Turla, Alejandra T 9 11 Santa Rosa City Swim Team-ZZ
14 Narito, Andrea Yssabelle 9 11 Pasig City Swimming
16 Lacsina, Sabrina Lorraine 7 11 Coach King Swimming Supremos
17 Lorenzo, Maria Beatrice 4 11 QC Waves Swim Club Inc
17 Collera, Yael Gabrielle 4 11 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team
19 Belen, Caitlin Amber 2 11 South Rapids Swim Team
20 Coronado, Maxxe B 1 11 Santa Rosa City Swim Team-ZZ

11 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Araña, Francisco C 65 11 Green Archers Swimming Club
2 Muñoz, Rhaymar Luke 52 11 Rapidsports Swim Team
3 Ronquillo, Sebastian 38.50 11 CM Riptide Swim Team
4 Villarosa, Mikel Dominic 34 11 Ftw Royals Swim Club
5 Cuevas, Josh Evan 29 11 Pasig City Swimming
6 Laurel, Jacob Anthony 27 11 Ftw Royals Swim Club
7 Idang, Angelo G 26 11 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team
8 Soriano, David Theodore 20 11 Sec Sharks Swim Club
9 Miranda, Marko Ishmael 19 11 CM Riptide Swim Team
9 Garcia, JD 19 11 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub

11 Denum, Jaiden M 18.50 11 Rss Dolphins
12 Dionzon, Jairus Melvin 15 11 Sec Sharks Swim Club



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:31 PM  15/6/2025  Page 17Spectrum Aquatics Swim Team
PAI ABC LONG COURSE CHAMPIONSHIP 2025 - 13/6/2025 to 15/6/2025

Individual Rankings - Through Event 318
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

13 Edillor, Phillip Miero 12 11 Begin TO Swim Swimming Team
14 Buscato, Aldrin Matthew A 9 11 Rss Dolphins
15 Disonglo, Joaquin Miguel 8 11 Santa Rosa City Swim Team-ZZ
16 Pacleb, Ethan Inigo O 7 11 Ilustre East Aquatic
17 Jarencio, Troy Allyn 6 11 Sec Sharks Swim Club
18 Cardones, Kaizen Jay 1 11 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team

12 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Baisa, Airiesh 41 12 Pasig City Swimming
2 Ferrer, Clerenz Shayne 40 12 CM Riptide Swim Team
3 Buenaobra, Bea Bianca 36 12 Vermosa Pheonix Swim Team
4 Cenardo, Francine Marie 31 12 Rapidsports Swim Team
5 Ramos, Kylie 30 12 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team
6 Discaya, Zarina S 26 12 Ftw Royals Swim Club
7 Amiller, Maisie Reuel 20 12 Coach Roi Swim Team
8 Del Rosario, Reigne Shanaia 19 12 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
9 Dee, Camille Trix Ann 18 12 Paraiso Ni Baste Swim Team

10 Benzon, Martina Andy Mavis D 16 12 Ilustre East Aquatic
11 Serrano, Jade Chrysten 13 12 Coach Roi Swim Team
12 Galang, Zoey Elise 12 12 Black Dragons Swim Club
13 Solivet, Azariah Daniela S 10 12 Rss Dolphins
14 Festejos, Precious Jayde V 9 12 Rss Dolphins
14 Galang, Ysabel Erin 9 12 Black Dragons Swim Club
14 Garcia, Himaya 9 12 Chito Rivera Swim Team
14 Escares, Valkyriesnow 9 12 Rss Dolphins
14 Siao, Caitlin Nadine 9 12 Pca Stingray
14 Fergus, Tasha R 9 12 Alabang Country Club Gators
20 Ihn, Eunjae 7 12 Valle Verde Aqualaser Swimclub-AK
20 Mendoza, Sarie Madisson 7 12 Coach King Swimming Supremos
20 Siasoco, Shauntal 7 12 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
23 Calandria, Solenn Jade 5 12 Santa Rosa City Swim Team-ZZ
23 Grabador, Naomi Elise D 5 12 Green Archers Swimming Club
25 Tio, Maria Victoria 3 12 CM Riptide Swim Team

12 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Bitor, Jaime Wilfred 60 12 South Rapids Swim Team
2 Dela Cruz, David Matteo 36 12 Pasig City Swimming
3 Abecina, Nathan C 33.50 12 Green Archers Swimming Club
4 Pajas, Jove Vinci 32 12 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
4 Aniversario, Khlyde Bryant 32 12 Paraiso Ni Baste Swim Team
6 Otiz, James Heinn Caizzer 30 12 Pasig City Swimming
7 Roca, Jordan Emmanuel R 29 12 Black Dragons Swim Club
8 Farria, Lev Lucien 27 12 Golden Sea Eagles
8 Pua, Carlos Joaquin 27 12 Pasig City Swimming

10 Enriquez, Caden Aaron 21 12 Chito Rivera Swim Team
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

11 Gregorio, Seth 18 12 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
12 Brigole, Zackeous Xiam 16 12 Rapidsports Swim Team
13 Ukwatte, Renzo 14 12 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
14 Camina, Mclaren 13 12 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team
14 Gaw, Evan 13 12 Qcsc Buccaneers
16 Manuel, Francis Braden 12.50 12 CM Riptide Swim Team
17 Caparas, Benedict 12 12 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
18 Bautista, Kael 9 12 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
19 Reyes, Qarin Ibn Arafat 7 12 Cainta Aquatics Sports Club

13 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Dela Roca, Airam Emorej 40 13 Sec Sharks Swim Club
1 Denden, Chesia Faye 40 13 Begin TO Swim Swimming Team
3 Zantua, Cyris Jean S 39 13 Santa Rosa City Swim Team-ZZ
4 Basto, Yaxha Rumijne 35 13 Compas Aquatic Club
5 Belo, Jodi 33 13 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team
6 Yanong, Cassiopeia 21 13 Coach King Swimming Supremos
7 Agustin, Nina Soϐia Temple 20 13 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team
8 Duyongco, Vanni Kaitlin 16 13 Nogcc Swim Team
9 Oϐilas, Ysabella Beatrice C 14 13 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club

10 Alvarez, Ynna Naoime 12 13 Compas Aquatic Club
11 Bonda, Elise Madisson 9 13 Nogcc Swim Team
12 Dumacyon, Jheyderie Faye 7 13 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
12 Labor, RicaJanah 7 13 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
14 Baluyut, Kade Versys 6 13 Santa Rosa City Swim Team-ZZ
14 Dela Cruz, Tara Anniela 6 13 Rapidsports Swim Team

13 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Lim, Akiro C 43 13 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
2 Carmona, Renz Jihro 40 13 South Rapids Swim Team
3 Dela Cruz, John Carl 39 13 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
4 Villarosa, Inigo Alfonso 33 13 Ftw Royals Swim Club
5 Garcia, Evo 32 13 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team
6 Taguilaso, Gavin Kyle 28 13 Santa Rosa City Swim Team-ZZ
6 Sucayen, Sean Kaiser 28 13 Baguio Blu Waves
8 Valenova, Matty T 25 13 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
9 Plazo, Joseph Thomas S 23 13 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club

10 Garcia, Isaiahden Calyx 21 13 Coach King Swimming Supremos
11 Gumbawan, Janlix Iyxon 17 13 Baguio Blu Waves
11 Custodio, Aiden Matthew 17 13 Coach King Swimming Supremos
13 Advincula, Renz Marius 9 13 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team
13 Tandoc, Mel 9 13 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub

14 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Tolosa, Frances Isabelle M 38 14 Assumption Aces
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2 Macala, Saida Claire 37 14 Pca Stingray
3 Liao, Alliyah Ashley 36 14 CM Riptide Swim Team
4 Valera, Kal-El 32 14 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team
5 Llanes, Annika Jae 30 14 Vermosa Pheonix Swim Team
6 Santos, Yshieraine D 28 14 Ilustre East Aquatic
6 Nicolas, Deanna Pauleth 28 14 Thruelen Aqua Sprint Swimming
8 Feria, Andrea Nicole 27 14 Bulacan Water Dragon Swim Club
9 Baniaga, Zhean 26 14 Baguio Invictus Swim Team

10 San Buenaventura, Lucia Martina 24 14 Cainta Aquatics Sports Club
11 Lopez, Jhona 23 14 D'Ace Seahawks
11 Fernandez, Janine Rebecca Ysabe 23 14 Vermosa Pheonix Swim Team
13 Gamilla, Bella Gabriel 22 14 Paraiso Ni Baste Swim Team
14 Domingo, Leona Sophia 21 14 Pca Stingray
15 Serrano, Julia Chrysanthei 16 14 Coach Roi Swim Team
16 Custodio, Athena Denise 9 14 Behrouz Elite Swimming Team
17 Maligat, Clara Ailaham 6 14 Behrouz Elite Swimming Team

14 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Villasi, Marcus 50 14 Xavier School Swim Club
2 Salustiano, Ras David R 37 14 Valle Verde Aqualaser Swimclub-AK
3 Nuyles, Jayvie 29 14 Pasig City Swimming
4 Pagsaligan, Fracis Ely 28 14 Pasig City Swimming
5 Obice, Emmanuel Xiam 27 14 Ilustre East Aquatic
5 Lopez, Prince Miguel 27 14 Pasig City Swimming
7 Bellen, Keneth M 23 14 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
7 Caviles, Alexander 23 14 Sec Sharks Swim Club
9 Marcelino, Dennis Gabriel G 20 14 Ilustre East Aquatic

10 Fudolin, Josh Bryan 18 14 Vermosa Pheonix Swim Team
10 Cando, Atann Paul 18 14 Baguio Blu Waves
12 Hinaut, Charles Martin 16 14 Cainta Aquatics Sports Club
13 Canuto, Romer Vincent 15 14 Sec Sharks Swim Club
14 Plante, Luis Alfeo Miguel 14 14 Rss Dolphins
15 De Leon, Ivan Nathaniel G 12 14 Ilustre East Aquatic
15 GO, Shawn 12 14 Qcsc Buccaneers
17 Mercado, Justin Lenard 9 14 Pasig City Swimming
17 Chua, Tyler MACEN 9 14 Nogcc Swim Team
17 Tumbagahan, Nathan 9 14 Pasig City Swimming
17 Mendoza, Sancho Miguel 9 14 Coach King Swimming Supremos
21 Ponso, Summer Lee 6 14 Baguio Blu Waves
21 Perez, Tyler Ace L 6 14 Ilustre East Aquatic
23 Diestro III, Jose Maria 4 14 South Rapids Swim Team
23 Ramos, Gezer Paul 4 14 Ilustre East Aquatic
25 Jaurigue, Eithan Drake 3 14 Begin TO Swim Swimming Team
26 Villena, Matt Carlston 1 14 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team

15 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
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1 Ayban, Riyana Injy 53 15 Baguio Invictus Swim Team
1 Gonzales, Joe Vanie Nouelle 53 15 Pasig City Swimming
3 Dela Rosa, Arci 41 15 Begin TO Swim Swimming Team
4 Hernandez, Lana Summer 36 15 Thruelen Aqua Sprint Swimming
5 Certeza, Sascha Gabrielle 28 15 Black Dragons Swim Club
6 Mangubat, Ysabella Venice 22 15 Santa Rosa City Swim Team-ZZ
7 Herrera, Anika Reese 18 15 CM Riptide Swim Team
8 Castillo, Sophia Elijah 17 15 Coach Roi Swim Team
9 Dannug, Mary Louisse Ann 16 15 Ftw Royals Swim Club

10 Capili, Shanen Kaye 12 15 South Rapids Swim Team
11 Escala, Angel Kirsten 9 15 Rss Dolphins

15 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Lee, Ronald 51 15 Rapidsports Swim Team
2 Cruz, Hezekiah Gabriel 41 15 Paraiso Ni Baste Swim Team
2 Castro, Mark Cleven 41 15 Pasig City Swimming
4 Argonza, Gerard 37 15 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
5 Salvilla, Sydney Acdal 28 15 South Rapids Swim Team
6 Ulgasan, Cedric 23 15 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
7 Suasba, Emmanuel 16 15 Rss Dolphins
8 Javelosa, Hugh David 9 15 Nogcc Swim Team
8 Santos, Adrian Anson 9 15 South Rapids Swim Team

10 Aclaro, John Tristan 7 15 Pca Stingray
11 Cueto, Cyrus 6 15 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team

16 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Liao, Agatha Hailey 48 16 CM Riptide Swim Team
2 Moncerate, Sophia Amerie D 42 16 Ilustre East Aquatic
3 Cham, Janica 39 16 Xavier School Swim Club
4 Aniversario, Khaye Brianne 37 16 Paraiso Ni Baste Swim Team
5 Calsada, Ruth Atasha 35 16 Behrouz Elite Swimming Team
6 Daguio, Lana Dawn 30 16 Baguio Blu Waves
6 Quines, Atoz 30 16 Pasig City Swimming
8 Acibar, Donna Chrishelle R 22 16 Assumption Aces
9 Eugenio, Maria Zabelle 9 16 Pasig City Swimming
9 Acosta, Maria Ysabelle 9 16 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team

11 Avila, Antonia Kate 7 16 Pasig City Swimming
12 Tanawit, Gaille Zenesth 6 16 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
12 Quiban, Fynlley D 6 16 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
14 Balagot, Samantha Janine 5 16 Pasig City Swimming
15 Montiero, Jaebelle Maczeene 3 16 Santa Rosa City Swim Team-ZZ

16 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Adalin, Lawrence 47 16 Pasig City Swimming
2 Tucay, Mark Cedric M 45 16 Green Archers Swimming Club
3 Tan, Mark 43 16 D'Ace Seahawks
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16 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

4 Orencia, Jeunne T 36 16 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
4 Aldaya, Yhuan Calyx 36 16 Pasig City Swimming
6 Berbon, Sid Alvin D 34 16 Black Dragons Swim Club
7 Cortez, Zakia Vieniezer 25 16 CM Riptide Swim Team
8 Taggs, Richard Kenneth 24 16 Behrouz Elite Swimming Team
9 Rosana, Lance Rohan C 21 16 Ilustre East Aquatic

10 Estabillo, Cledwyn 16 16 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team
11 Navarro, Adrian P 13 16 Black Dragons Swim Club
12 Oprecio, Kyle 6 16 Cainta Aquatics Sports Club

17 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Bautista, Feodore 64 17 Thruelen Aqua Sprint Swimming
2 Geda, Ralph Denver 50 17 Pasig City Swimming
3 Rivera, Paul Jacob 44 17 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
4 Vera, Lucas 19 17 Xavier School Swim Club
5 Peng, Elijah Jefferson 15 17 South Rapids Swim Team
6 Geda, Dave Russel 9 17 Pasig City Swimming
6 Solis, Aguila Carlos H 9 17 Ilustre East Aquatic
8 Dulin, Ethan Yuri C 7 17 Ilustre East Aquatic
9 Tanawit, Matt Guill 5 17 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team

18 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Aguila, Samantha Julia 33 18 Pasig City Swimming
2 Paris, Ava Krystle 32 18 South Rapids Swim Team
3 Terrible, Zoe Adrienne A 31 18 Ilustre East Aquatic
4 Cimini, Sarah 18 18 Pca Stingray
5 GO, Sahrlene 13 18 Qcsc Buccaneers
6 Novero, Amitie M 7 18 Ilustre East Aquatic

18 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Singh, Jassvir 37 18 South Rapids Swim Team
2 Tadeo, Mark Vincent 23 18 One Ilocos Sur Swim Team
3 Arevalo, Rubeus Iakob 13 18 Pca Stingray
4 Alagban, Andrei Karl 9 18 CM Riptide Swim Team
4 Carbonilla, Alben Paul 9 18 Pasig City Swimming
4 Martin, Jeoff Luis 9 18 CM Riptide Swim Team
4 Valeros, Vince 9 18 Marikina Poseidon SwimmingClub
8 Bautista, Russel Ross 7 18 CM Riptide Swim Team
9 Ayles, Reijen Luke 5 18 Pasig City Swimming

10 Tomas, Earl Rex Jonathan M 4 18 Ftw Royals Swim Club
19 & Over Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Mabini, Arianne M 46 21 Ilustre East Aquatic



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:31 PM  15/6/2025  Page 22Spectrum Aquatics Swim Team
PAI ABC LONG COURSE CHAMPIONSHIP 2025 - 13/6/2025 to 15/6/2025

Individual Rankings - Through Event 318
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

2 Castolo, Christadawn Paola F 39 20 Ayala Harpoons Swim Club
3 Pasamonte, Evette Hannah D 14 20 Green Archers Swimming Club
4 Lapada, Trella 9 19 D'Ace Seahawks
4 Lopez, Iamjenn 9 20 D'Ace Seahawks

19 & Over Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Gloriani, Kyle Gabriel r 61 19 Black Dragons Swim Club
2 Victorino, Angelo Gabriele A 48 20 Ilustre East Aquatic
3 Abellada, Crae Michael 39 19 Modern Aquatic Swim Club
4 Solares, Dominic Santie 38 20 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team
5 Chavez, Kurt Justin W 31 19 Ftw Royals Swim Club
6 Hernandez, Jalen 9 19 Pca Stingray
6 Lobos, Jordan Ken 9 22 Behrouz Elite Swimming Team
8 Ojeda, Jose Angelo 5 19 Ftw Royals Swim Club


